VACPN TREASURER’S REPORT
10/17/15
Submitted by Sonya Mohr, RN VACPN Treasurer

DATE                      COMMENT                                          EXPENSE                          INCOME                         BALANCE
5/2/15           Balance Forward                                                                                                $11,916.79
5/7/15           Jan Puffenburger
                         reimbursement smores                  -32.78                                                     $11,884.01
5/29/15        Craddock Terry Hotel
                         Deposit Fall Conference           -737.10                                                    $11,147.01
6/5/15           Deposit 
                         Spring Conference                                                             +4,500.00          $15,647.01
6/7/15           Shrine Mont
                         Spring Conference Fee               -9,221.91                                                   $6,425.10
7/1/15           Deposit from Paypal               
                         Spring Conference                                                              +2228.25              $8,653.35
7/2/15           Brown Industries
                         Recognition Pins                           -453.50                                                          $8,199.85
7/17/15        Vistaprint
                         Website Fee                                       -32.94                                                            $8,166.99
7/22/15        Jen Phelps
                         Reimbursement pins                     -86.50                                                             $8,080.41
7/28/15        Jen Phelps
                         Reimbursement Website            -362.34                                                          $7,718.07
8/10/15        Chili’s Restaurant
                         Lunch Executive Meeting          -84.53                                                           $7,633.54
8/11/15        VACSB 2015 Conference          -285.00                                                         $7,348.54
8/18/15        Vistaprint (website)                     -32.94                                                            $7,315.60
9/17/15        Vistaprint (website)                     -32.94                                                            $7,282.66
10/17/15     Vistaprint (website)                     -32.94                                                            $7,249.72
